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Ujumisvõistlus "Kõik Meie Pardikesed" I etapp
Keila, 23.11.2025

Event 18 Boys, 50m Backstroke YOB 2015
23.11.2025 - 13:45 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 5

1 LAHT, Marc Sebastian 15 TOPi Ujumisklubi 41.71
2 VLASOV, Vsevolod 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi 40.37
3 DIKOVITS, Matvei 15 Spordiklubi Garant 38.98
4 SHATOV, Leonard 15 Spordiklubi Garant 37.48
5 MOHOV, Nikita 15 Spordiklubi Garant 37.96
6 LINNARD, Roven 15 Spordiklubi Fortuna 39.65
7 RENTER, Tim 15 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 41.62
8 RAUK, Oskar 15 Keila Swimclub 42.11

Heat 2 of 5

1 UIBO, Jaagup 15 Saku Ujumisklubi 46.52
2 LENDSAAR, Gregor 15 Keila Swimclub 46.17
3 INDELA, Heron 15 Orca Swim Club 45.36
4 AGUR, Karl Friedebert 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.63
5 KAGAN, Matteo 15 Spordiklubi Garant 42.85
6 SAZONOV, Lev 15 Maardu Ujumisklubi 46.04
7 HANSEN, Lars 15 Keila Swimclub 46.27
8 ABEL, Johannes 15 Saku Ujumisklubi 46.71

Heat 3 of 5

1 KOERN, Markus 15 Keila Swimclub 53.49
2 TKATSUK, Adrian 15 Spordiklubi Garant 51.42
3 STEINLE, Hermann 15 Spordiklubi Garant 47.94
4 JELYKOV, Makar 15 Spordiklubi BARS 47.07
5 METS, Mattias 15 Keila Swimclub 47.22
6 METELIUK, Timofei 15 Spordiklubi BARS 48.11
7 KUDIJEV, Aleksei 15 Spordiklubi Garant 52.57
8 PARRO, Oskar 15 Audentese Spordiklubi 55.51

Heat 4 of 5

1 POPEL, Stefan 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 57.64
2 VAINOVSKYI, Dmytro 15 Spordiklubi BARS 57.22
3 ADAMSON, Bjorn Henry 15 Spordiklubi Reval Sport 56.62
4 NOGGO, Aleksander 15 Audentese Spordiklubi 56.11
5 MEIER, Kert 15 Rocca al Mare Kooli SK 56.22
6 AYDIN, Arda Furkan 15 MyFitness 56.68
7 KIIKER, Sven 15 Rocca al Mare Kooli SK 57.44
8 KASEMETS, Holger Siim 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.26

Heat 5 of 5

2 RAUDONEN, Richard 15 MyFitness NT
3 VOLTRI, Hindrik 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.26
4 MADI, Mairold 15 Spordiklubi Reval Sport 1:05.20
5 LAIDO, Kaspar 15 Orca Swim Club 1:09.09
6 TOMINGAS, Marko 15 Nordswim Viimsi NT
7 RUDNIK, Aleksander 15 MARS Ujumisklubi NT


